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SUBJECT: S2nd Upgrading of Rank of Accredited
Project Engineers and Inspectors

Pursuant to the provisions of Department Order No. 73, Series of 1998, the following
accredited Project Engineers and Inspectors are hereby upgraded to the classification rank
indicated opposite their name:

NAME
CLASSIFICATION

FROM TO
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

BADILLO, VICTOR H.
CUBERO, EPPlE G.
ENRIQUEZ, ALFREDO JR. J.
FUDALAN, MATEO T.
GIMPAYA, ANTON V.
LARETE, MA. LALAIN E L.
ONEZ, VIRGENIA C.
VESTAL,ARLEEN O.
MENDOZA, MA. LUISA M.
NUEVAS, DIOSDADO B.
RAMIREZ, JOEVIL J.
VIVAR, CRISTOPHER P.
BAYANI, CHRISTOPHER C.

BETAO, BONIFACIO D.
DUYA, PAUL JAYSON F.
GUIAMEL, MIBPANTAO D.
HERNANDEZ, BRICE ERICSON D.
LEGARA, FELICIANO JR. R.
MALONDA, FLORANTE JR. C.
MANTICAHON, SANDY N.
PEDRO, REAGAN G.
PELINO, JESSE P.

PRINCIPE, MICHAEL L.

SACRAMENTO, NEIL B.

Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I
Project Inspector I

Project Inspector I

Project Inspector Ir

Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer III
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer II
Project Engineer I

Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I
Project Engineer I

Project Engineer I

Project Engineer I
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25.' UNABIA, MARCELO JR. E.

26. ZAMORANOS, WILLIAM JR. V.

. pro)ect Irlspector I

Project Inspector I

Project Engineer I

Project Engineer I

A new Certificate of Accreditation and a new Identification Card indicating the upgraded
c1assificati'on rank shall be issued to each of the aforecited Project Engineers.
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